Inion Freedom TM
In
io
n
Fr
ee
do
m

OSD-4555 	 FreedomScrew 4.5 x 55 mm (LAG), Cannulated		 1
7
Ordering Information - Instruments
IFS-9901 Complete instrument set and tray
IFS-2001	 Drill bit	  1.5 mm
IFS-2002	 Tap	  2.0 mm
IFS-2701	 Drill bit	  2.0 mm
IFS-2702	 Tap 	  2.7 mm
IFS-3501	 Drill bit	  2.5 mm
IFS-3502	 Tap	  3.5 mm
IFS-3503	 Drill bit	  2.7 mm, cannulated
IFS-3504	 Tap 	  3.5 mm, cannulated
IFS-4004	 Tap	  4.0 mm, cannulated
IFS-4501	 Drill bit	  3.2 mm
IFS-4502	 Tap 	  4.5 mm
IFS-4503	 Drill bit 	  3.2 mm, cannulated
IFS-4504	 Tap 	  4.5 mm, cannulated
IFS-9001	 Screwdriver shaft, hex 2.5 mm
IFS-9002	 Screwdriver shaft, hex 3.5 mm, cannulated
IFS-9011	 Holding sleeve for  2.0/2.7 mm screws
IFS-9012	 Holding sleeve for  3.5 - 4.5 mm screws
IFS-9021	 Drill sleeve	  1.5/2.0 mm, for  2.0 mm screws
IFS-9022	 Drill sleeve 	  2.0/2.7 mm, for  2.7 mm screws
IFS-9023	 Drill sleeve	  2.5 - 3.5 mm, for  3.5 mm screws
IFS-9024	 Drill sleeve 	  3.2 - 4.5 mm, for  4.0/4.5 mm screws
IFS-9031	 Countersink for  2.0/2.7 mm screws
IFS-9032	 Countersink for  3.5 - 4.5 mm screws, cannulated
IFS-9041	 Depth gauge for  2.7/3.5 mm screws
IFS-9042	 Depth gauge for  2.7 - 4.5 mm screws, with K-wire
IFS-9043 	 K-wire  1.6 mm for  4.0/4.5 mm screws
IFS-9051	 Screw cutting pliers
IFS-9052	 Scale for  2.0/2.7 mm screws
IFS-9053	 Scale for  3.5 - 4.5 mm screws
INS-9093	 Small handle, cannulated (set contains two pieces of INS-9093)
INS-9120	 Large handle, cannulated
IFS-9801    	 Instrument tray
HTC-0000	 Low Temperature Cautery
ACC-9810	 Inion Thermo+TM  water bath 230v
ACC-9840    	 Inion Thermo+TM  water bath 110v
ACC-9802   	 Inion ThermoTM  drape
IFS-4003 	 Drill bit  3.2 mm, cannulated (same as IFS-4503)
IFS-9061 	 K-wire  1.25 mm for  3.5 mm screws
IFS-9062	 K-wire  1.6 mm for  4.0/4.5 mm screws
8
Inion OTPSTM Mesh System
Art.No. Description  Qty
MSH-1035 Mesh plate, 14 x 14 holes  1